PORTWEST

MP110 - Hi-Vis Micro Mesh Polo Shirt S/S

Collection: Polyester Micro Mesh

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Micro Mesh
Outer Carton: 25

Product information

Hi-Vis Breathable Micro Mesh Short Sleeve polo. 3 button closure and
single breast pocket.Texpel treatment to protect from staining, for sure
lock in brightness and keep fabric cool.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D

AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 AS/NZS 1906.4
AS 4399 (UPF30)

Features

- Quality wicking fabric finish enhances fabric drying and aids stain
removal

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the
wearer cool, dry and comfortable

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- 30 UPF rated fabric to block 97% of UV rays
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MP110 - Hi-Vis Micro Mesh Polo Shirt S/S

Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MP1100NRS
MP1100NRM
MP1100NRL
MP1100NRXL
MP1100NRXXL
MP1100NRXXXL
MP1100NR4XL
MP1100NR5XL
MP1100NR7XL
MP1100NR9XL

MAX
25x

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

\N
PORTWEST

Cubic(m?)
0.0337
0.0337
0.0337
0.0337
0.0337
0.0337
0.0337
0.0337
0.0337
0.0337

EAN13

9343758005318
9343758005325
9343758005332
9343758005349
9343758005356
9343758005363
9343758005370
9343758005387
9343758032611
9343758032628

GTIN/DUN14

15036146912657
15036146912640
15036146912633
15036146912664
15036146912671
15036146912688
15036146912596
15036146912602
15036146912619
15036146912626




